
Name: Email: Area: Phone Numbers:
Evangelyn Castagna evangelyn.castagna@ihs.gov Alaska Area 907-729-3683

Lyle Claw lyle.claw@ihs.gov Alaska Area 907-729-2870
Carolyn Chavez carolyn.chavez@ihs.gov Albuquerque Area 505-256-6824

Leonard Thomas leonard.thomas@ihs.gov Albuquerque Area 505-256-6735
Denise Odegaard denise.odegaard@ihs.gov Bemidji Area 605-377-8108

Laura DeGroat laura.degroat@ihs.gov Bemidji Area 218-444-0453
Billie Brown billie.brown@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-353-3191

Carolyn Whiteman carolyn.whiteman@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-477-4407
Cheyenne Tallbull cheyenne.tallbull@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-477-4410
Christina Bitsilly christina.bitsilly@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-247-7211

Christine Powell-Collins christine.powell-collins@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-338-6448
Dawn Ewing dawn.ewing@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-850-7317

Elyse Ashcraft elyse.ashcraft@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-247-7106
Laurel Menz laurel.menz@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-768-2102
Lori Gomez lori.gomez@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-353-3121

Lynette Trombley lynette.trombley@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-338-6152
Mardell Nichols mardell.nichols@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-477-4530
MariBeth Rider maribeth.rider@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-353-3106

Melaina Asencio melaina.asencio@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-638-3442
Stacey Thomas stacey.thomas@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-371-1428

Wade Kirn wade.kirn@ihs.gov Billings Area 406-768-2103
Janelle Langland janelle.langland@ihs.gov California Area 240-393-8755

Nik Berzins nikolajs.berzins@ihs.gov California Area 916-930-3981 x21363
Ariel Sayler ariel.sayler@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-964-0500

Ashley Hastings ashley.hastings@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-698-7606
Casey Weston casey.weston@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-867-5131

Chase Badwound chase.badwound@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-462-5627
David Reddest david.reddest@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-747-0440

Dawn Newbrough dawn.newbrough@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-945-5461
Dayle Knutson dayle.knutson@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-462-6155 x6262
Delaine Keller delaine.keller@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-823-2672

Fawn Fields fawn.fields@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-384-4913
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Gail Williams gail.williams@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-742-3617
Holli Gonzales holli.gonzales@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-245-1517 
Melissa Loebs melissa.loebs@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-226-7799

Rebecca Jandreau Picotte rebecca.jandreaupicotte@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-384-4812
Ruth Bilder ruth.bilder@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 405-919-4048

Shelby Mcghee shelby.mcghee@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-377-5990
Shelly Harris shelly.harris@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 701-477-8440

Stephanie Pays stephanie.pays@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 701-477-6111 x8441
Tawny Lawrence tawny.lawrence@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-964-0536
Thea McCauley thea.mccauley@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-473-5526

Tracy Shields tracy.shields@ihs.gov Great Plains Area 605-473-8163
Wendi Willetto Wendi.Willetto@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 505-256-6779
Catrina Palmieri catrina.palmieri@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 602-364-5219 Ext. 5225

Daniel Frye daniel.frye@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 218-444-0561
Jackie Black Jackie.Black@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 406-247-7214
Jennifer Fry jennifer.fry@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 301-443-3853

Jessica Kessell jessica.kessell@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 240-963-5149
Kirk Carter kirk.carter@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 301-443-6520

Matthew Klusza matthew.klusza@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 240-261-7060
Nathan Anderson nathan.anderson@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 605-681-4940

Shirl Eastep shirl.eastep@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 405-951-3951
Sophia Lattimore sophia.lattimore@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 301-443-5878

Taleshia Hugs taleshia.hugs@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 605-252-6061
Starr Chavez starr.chavez@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 405-886-2540

Travis Ponton travis.ponton@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 240-461-1675
Travis Yellowhair travis.yellowhair@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 602-538-1102

Lynelle Lopez lynelle.lopez@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 602-364-5231
Traci Roberts traci.roberts@ihs.gov Indian Health Service 615-467-1617

Adewale Adewunmi adewale.adewunmi@ihs.gov Nashville Area 615-830-8843
Cherie Rose cherie.rose@ihs.gov Nashville Area 828-554-0500

Marquita Moore marquita.moore@ihs.gov Nashville Area 615-467-1512
Rachel McDaniel rachel.mcdaniel@ihs.gov Nashville Area 803-366-9090

Remedios Holmes remedios.holmes@ihs.gov Nashville Area 804-622-0011
Robyn Mabry robyn.mabry@ihs.gov Nashville Area 615-467-1710
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Devin James devin.james@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-697-4348
Larrisa Emerson larrisa.emerson@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-871-1357

Mary Yazzie mary.yazzie@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-658-3377
Miranda Montoya miranda.montoya@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-368-6099

Myra Garro myra.garro@Ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-722-1412
Natasha Smith natasha.smith@ihs.gov Navajo Area 505-368-7394

Savanna Johnson savanna.johnson@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-697-4000
Sharon Begay-McCabe sharon.begay-mccabe@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-871-5834

Suzetta Begay suzetta.begay@ihs.gov Navajo Area 928-697-4380
Amy Sullivan amy.sullivan@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 918-600-7738

Bridget Shawnee bridget.shawnee@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 405-951-3743
Chris Foreman chris.foreman@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 405-951-3798

Gloria Tyner gloria.tyner@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 918-342-6421
Kristin Young kristin.young@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 918-342-6209

Lana McIntosh lana.mcintosh@ihs.gov Oklahoma Area 405-951-3939
Amber Kuamo'o amber.kuamo'o@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-263-1568

Angela Lookingglass angela.lookingglass@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-581-6564
Ann Joseph-Spencer ann.joseph-spencer@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-263-1567

Delores Miller delores.miller@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 760-572-4712
Mary Kieyoani mary.kieyoani@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-364-5234
Nicole Duncan nicole.duncan@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 602-263-1578

Sylvia Thompson sylvia.thompson@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 928-338-3545
Tedri Laffoon tedri.laffoon@ihs.gov Phoenix Area 928-669-7547

Cassandra Gerst cassandra.gerst@ihs.gov Portland Area 503-414-7724
Samantha Thammavong samantha.thammavong@ihs.gov Portland Area 503-414-7740

Rebecca Antone rebecca.antone@ihs.gov Tucson Area 520-295-2435
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